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1. Shri R.Umamaheswaran 

Co Chair  Distinguished Scientist  
ISRO Headquarters, Antariksh Bhavan,  

New BEL Road, Bangalore- 560 094 

080-2217 2348, 09496040095 

r_umamaheswaran@isro.gov.in 
 

2. Shri Padmakumar ES  

Outstanding Scientist  

VSSC, Thiruvananthapuram 695 022 

es_padmakumar@vssc.gov.in  

9446559075 
 

3. Shri Mani, KS 

Outstanding Scientist 

IISU, Vattiyoorkavu  

Thiruvananthapuram : 695 013 

ks_mani@vssc.gov.in  

9496020076 

 
4. Shri Somya S Sarkar 

Outstanding Scientist 

Space Applications Centre,  

Ahmedabad 380 015 

079-23613853, 9427011267 

sssarkar@sac.isro.gov.in 

 

5. Smt. Vanitha M 

Outstanding Scientist 

       U R Rao Satellite Centre (URSC), 

PB No 1795, HAL Airport Road,  

Vimanapura Post, Bangalore - 560 017 

080 -25082685 

      vani@ursc.gov.in  

 

6. Mr. Suresh Mathew Thomas 

Sci/Engr G Group Head, SMAG,SDAG  

Liquid Propulsion Systems Centre  

ISRO, Valiamala - 695547.  

0471-2567263, 2567826, 09495123400 (M) 

sureshmathewthomas@lpsc.gov.in 

 

7. Shri Manoj Wadhwa 

Scientist/Engineer SG 

SCL, Chandigarh – 160071 

9815351947, 0172 – 2296053  

manoj@scl.gov.in, gh_vmtg@scl.gov.in 

 

8. Dr. M.A. Paul 

Sci/Engr SG, Respond & AI CBPO 

Assoc. Director, RESPOND, ISRO-Hq, 

Antariksh Bhavan, New BEL Rd. 

Bangalore – 560 231 

080 – 23415269/22172270 (O) 

09481416412, 0948045212            

ddrespond@isro.gov.in, paul@isro.gov.in   

 

 

IIT(B) Space Technology Cell 

 

1. Prof. Subhasis Chaudhuri   

Director, IIT Bombay 

 

2. Prof. Milind Atrey 

Dean R & D  

dean.rnd@iitb.ac.in 

 

3. Prof. Sudarshan Kumar 

Head, Dept. of Aerospace & Engg. 

hod@aero.iitb.ac.in 

 

4. Prof. Kishore Chatterjee 

Head, Dept. of Electrical Engg. 

head@ee.iitb.ac.in 

 

5. Prof. Sreedhara Sheshadri   

Head, Dept. of Mechanical  Engg. 

head.me@iitb.ac.in 

 

6. Prof. K.Narasimhan 

Head, Dept. of Metallurgical Engg.   

            &  Materials Sci.  

head.met@iitb.ac.in 

 

7. Prof. Alok Porwal  

Head, CSRE 

Convener, ISRO IIT(B) STC  

head.csre@iitb.ac.in     
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